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100TRi20MTL Drainage System

• Balcony
• Bathroom
• Courtyard
• Doortrack
• Patio 

• Paved Area
• Pool Area
• Shower
• Special needs
• Threshold drainage
• Wet Area Drainage

Width Depth Length Outlet size 

Completed Unit 106mm 23mm As required DN40 
DN50 
DN65 
DN80 
DN100 

Grate only 100mm 20mm As required 

Product Description 

Applications 

Specifications 

The 100TR20 is a standard style grate featuring a 3mm 
wire/5mm gap. 

The 100TRi20MTL is made to specific lengths with a 
customized outlet position along the drain. 

The complete drainage unit is full 316 marine grade stainless 
steel. 
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